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BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CONTACTS

REGIONAL OFFICES INTERNATIONAL INITIATIVES

Senior Vice President,  
Global Industry  
& Trade Development
Rollie Helmling 317.232.8894
RHelmling@iedc.in.gov

Vice President,  
Domestic & International
Business Development
Jim Staton 219.730.7873 
JStaton@iedc.in.gov

Senior Manager, Operations
Renia Colbert 317.690.7157
RColbert@iedc.in.gov

Administration  
& Travel Coordinator 
Faye Sikora 317.232.8800
FSikora@iedc.in.gov

Director, Interagency Affairs  
& Redevelopment
Devin Hillsdon-Smith 317.232.8833 
DHSmith@iedc.in.gov

Manager, Site Selection
Sarah Salisbury 812.569.9171
SSalisbury@iedc.in.gov

Manager, Research
Randy Klopp 317.430.1123
RKlopp@iedc.in.gov

Manager, Redevelopment Projects  
& Small Business 
Katelyn Colclazier 317.431.1560
KColclazier@iedc.in.gov

CENTRAL REGION
Project Manager
Jessica Tower 317.552.9244
JTower@iedc.in.gov

Senior Project Manager
Alex Miller 317.509.6424
AMiller@iedc.in.gov

Project Manager
Wesley Brown 317.752.7046
WBrown@iedc.in.gov

Project Manager,  
Marion County  
& Statewide Projects
Kim Vinson 317.408.1132
KVinson@iedc.in.gov

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
Director 
David Behr 574.288.6834
DBehr@iedc.in.gov  

NORTHEAST REGION
Director 
Linda Walczak 260.452.6443
LWalczak@iedc.in.gov

NORTHWEST REGION
Director
Matt Saltanovitz 219.798.0618
MSaltanovitz@iedc.in.gov

SOUTHEAST REGION
Director 
Trevor Lane 812.599.2416
TLane@iedc.in.gov
 
SOUTHWEST REGION
Director
Susan Vaughn 812.492.4415
SVaughn@iedc.in.gov

ASIA
Director, Asia  
& Automotive Development
Kai Chuck 317.232.8846
KChuck@iedc.in.gov 

IEDC - JAPAN OFFICE 
Director, Business Development
Japan
Paul Roland +81.3.6228.6701
PRoland@investindiana.com
Tokyo, Japan

IEDC - EUROPE OFFICE 
Director, Europe
Jan Wiedermann
JWiederman@investindiana.com
Berlin, Germany

INDIA 
Director, India
Raju Chinthala 317.416.7210
RChinthala@iedc.in.gov
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NORTH CENTRAL 

NORTHEAST

CENTRAL

SOUTHWEST

SOUTHEAST

NORTHWEST
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CENTRAL
One North Capitol, Suite 700

Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
t 800.463.8081
t 317.232.8800

NORTHWEST
6100 Southport Rd.

Portage, IN 46368
t 219.798.0618

SOUTHWEST
318 Main Street, Suite 500
Evansville, Indiana 47708

t 812.492.4415 

NORTH CENTRAL
209 North Main Street, 
Suite 204
South Bend, Indiana 46601
t 574.288.6834

NORTHEAST
1st Source Center
200 East Main Street
Suite 910
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46802
t 260.469.4468

SOUTHEAST
PO Box 896
1200 West O & M Avenue
North Vernon, Indiana 47265
t 812.346.1895


